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Cantonment Public School & College Momenshahi

Annual Examination-2022
Class: Nine (English Version)
Time: 10.00 - 01:00

Date Day Subject
13.11.2022 Sunday Bangla 1*
14.11.2022 Monday Bangla 2"
16.11.2022 Wednesday English 1*
17.11.2022 Thursday English 2™
20.11.2022 Sunday Mathematics
22.11.2022 Tuesday Chemistry
23.11.2022 Wednesday ICT
24.11.2022 Thursday BGS
27.11.2022 Sunday Physics
28.11.2022 Monday Religion
29.11.2022 Tuesday Biology
01.12.2022 Thursday Higher Mathematics
04.12.2022 Sunday Practical
05.12.2022 Monday Practical
06.12.2022 Tuesday Practical

Practical Exam Schedule (Class Nine: E.V)

Date & Day Class & Section Time
~157(10.00-11.30) 2" (11.30-0.100)
( 04/12/2022 IX G (E.V) Higher Math Biology

Sunday |

05/12/2022 IX G (E.V) - Chemistry
Monday

06/12/2022 IXG(E.V) ICT Physics
Tuesday

Instructions:

1. Enter the exam Hall 15 Minutes before the exam starts.

2. Carrying bags, books, note books, electric devices and other documents to exam hall strictly
prohibited.

(o™

Exam Committee Assistant Head Teacher Principal



